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Trinity Prep Aquatics, Sanction #: 4014

Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 141 31.16Gentry-Tuney, Leah A

TPA-FL 142 31.85Wolpert, Eva M

TPA-FL 143 33.90Beers, Brooke T

TPA-FL 144 33.99Chou, Selah G

TPA-FL 145 34.15Dowdy, Clara M

LWA-FL 146 34.97Gadberry, Kaelyn M

TPA-FL 147 35.24Celuch, Jessica G

CBTS-FL 148 35.38Kotz, Natalie V

LWA-FL 149 37.09Wallis, Brianna M

CBTS-FL 1410 39.29Dick, Sydney

CBTS-FL 1411 43.59Morano, Gabby G

TPA-FL 1412 44.62Rick, Camille C

YCF-FL 1413 45.48Barquin, Jasmin

 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCO-FL 141 28.39Cone, Garrett A

YCF-FL 142 30.08LaRochelle, Logan C

TPA-FL 143 31.07Boaz, Lukas A

TPA-FL 144 31.43Roberts, Alexander E

YCF-FL 145 33.33Carroll, TY P

STAR-FL 146 33.53Shaw, Gabe C

YCF-FL 147 35.19Zweifel, Zachary T

UNTPA-FL 148 37.06Sanchez, Luis E

NTCA-FL 149 37.54Colon, Anthony D

STAR-FL 1410 41.98Colli, Jonathan P

 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 131 29.14Stricklin, Sara R

YCF-FL 132 31.88Roberson, Brianna S

TPA-FL 133 32.26Valido, Karen

UNA-FL 134 33.90Ferreira, Lauren E

BRSC-FL 135 35.73Noah, Grace A

STAR-FL 136 36.27Fawcett, Meagan M

STAR-FL 137 37.21Rookey, Allison K

BRSC-FL 138 37.35Meeker, Ashley N

YCF-FL 139 37.44Panchookian, Sallie

KSA-FL 1310 37.95Dickerson, Kylee N

HAWK-FL 1311 37.98Giambalvo, Faith S

STAR-FL 1312 39.30Mackay, Lani C

Racers-FL 1313 39.62Hines, Amariah D

NTCA-FL 1314 41.83Welch, Sammi P

BRSC-FL 1315 41.87Clary, Kalia C

 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 131 29.06Blythe, Jackson L

TPA-FL 132 30.99Jardine, Cristian M

TPA-FL 133 34.39Cal, Emilio L

YCF-FL 134 34.66Bishop, Zachary B

LWA-FL 135 35.93Kehler, Henry R

TPA-FL 136 37.85Lyons, Tyler M

NTCA-FL 137 38.95Barto, Jake S

TPA-FL 138 39.80McBroom, Charlie F

YCF-FL 139 40.90Cameron, Carson

TPA-FL 1310 43.61Capehart, Titus C

YCF-FL 1311 44.11Thomas, William C

HAWK-FL 1312 44.65Fernandez, Christian R

LWA-FL 1313 46.42Bickford, Randall

LWA-FL 1314 54.77Gonzalez, Izaac L

 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 29.19Sealey, Isabelle J

UNA-FL 122 33.45Laferriere, Katie E

YCF-FL 123 33.83Chakboub, Basma

CBTS-FL 124 34.47McDowell, Hannah R

YCF-FL 125 34.58Kelley, Kristina A

YCF-FL 126 34.67Chapon, Marin

TPA-FL 127 34.83Barber, Alexis G

KSA-FL 128 35.21Schmidt, Molly R

PA-FL 129 35.55Garcia, Paula

BRSC-FL 1210 35.78Sellers, Kristen Sellers L

YCF-FL 1211 36.26Quigg, Madison A

LWA-FL 1212 36.66Brunacci, Isabella L

YCF-FL 1213 37.12Londono, Melissa

ROCO-FL 1214 38.37Walker, Ella C

STAR-FL 1215 39.14Laurila, Claire M

KSA-FL 1216 40.71Soukup, Lily H

CBTS-FL 1217 42.47Campbell, Gretch M

HAWK-FL 1218 42.84Cordero, Natalia L

Racers-FL 1219 45.20Nieves, Amanda T

HAWK-FL 1220 45.50Jasper, Hailey G

YCF-FL 1221 46.87Balser, Hadley M

TPA-FL 1222 53.89Shukla, Isha

LWA-FL 1223 57.87Talley, Lorelei N

ROCO-FL 1224 1:00.00Darwood, Elizabeth R

 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 121 32.98Collazo Torres, Kevyn M

Racers-FL 122 33.54Winhoven, Jake R

YCF-FL 123 33.65Gonzalez, Patrick R

BRSC-FL 124 34.56Allen, Hunter T

UN FL-FL 125 35.69Urena, Emil A

KSA-FL 126 36.62Cruz, Luis F

YCF-FL 127 37.29Tsai, Nicholas

TPA-FL 128 38.02Crawford, Harrison C

KSA-FL 129 39.21Tanon, Alex G

TPA-FL 1210 39.95Arney, Charles J

YCF-FL 1211 42.00Logan, Kaden L

HAWK-FL 1212 44.85Baidenmann, Aidan O

YCF-FL 1213 45.40Moliassa, Kayden N

YCF-FL 1214 49.62Farahat, Ramy

PA-FL 1215 51.06Kennon, Lane A

NTCA-FL 1216 56.88Frana, Jacob J

TPA-FL 12--- DQStead, Trilok G

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 32.85Gindlesperger, Elle M

KSA-FL 112 35.11Elfakir, Maryam T
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(Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL 113 36.00Ruggles, Maylei K

STAR-FL 114 36.07Allo, Bella A

BRSC-FL 115 37.57Loffredo, Angelina A

YCF-FL 116 37.67Morrissey, Sarah E

BRSC-FL 117 37.88Gerrity, Sarah J

TPA-FL 118 38.58Henderson, Stevie N

HAWK-FL 119 39.15Quintana, Isabella M

UN FL-FL 1110 39.36Donovan, Charlotte

LWA-FL 1111 39.43Loukes, Sammie J

STAR-FL 1112 39.57Miller, Alyssa N

NTCA-FL 1113 39.73Mercado, Jeslanie G

KSA-FL 1114 42.19Dickerson, Emmery M

HAWK-FL 1115 42.67Giambalvo, Ella R

YCF-FL 1116 42.80Campos, Lisa

STAR-FL 1117 42.82Romero, Tatiana

BRSC-FL 1118 43.99Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I

YCF-FL 1119 44.90Gotay- Hernandez, Cory

HAWK-FL 1120 45.28Upenieks, Victoria E

TPA-FL 1121 46.82Torkzadeh, Rubina

YCF-FL 1122 47.69Soll, Julien J

LEE-FL 1123 47.90Braun, Emma M

STAR-FL 1124 53.92Rickles, Celeste C

UNFLR-FL 1125 53.99Mays, Lauren V

PA-FL 1126 55.03Moody, Cadence M

LWA-FL 1127 57.54Wiggins, Aiva M

STAR-FL 11--- DQPires, Maria

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 35.87Boaz, Landon E

NTCA-FL 112 36.08Siers, Aidan J

KSA-FL 113 36.93Turner, Ryan K

STAR-FL 114 40.87Coverdale, Benjamin G

KSA-FL 115 40.97Boro, Hunter J

YCF-FL 116 42.26Caprioli, Evan J

TPA-FL 117 43.11Balon, Max V

TPA-FL 118 43.48Vaughn, Henry R

NTCA-FL 119 46.40Merchan, Thomas J

YCF-FL 1110 46.77Hemingway, Brody H

STAR-FL 1111 47.94Arlen, Noah J

PA-FL 1112 52.14Baker, Wilson H

 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 101 35.71Paredes, Gabi

STAR-FL 102 35.74Megginson, Chloe C

TPA-FL 103 36.56Jahn, Sadie A

NTCA-FL 104 36.70Rougas, Jaya R

STAR-FL 105 37.72Leonino, Stella M

NTCA-FL 106 39.06Cone, Bella R

CBTS-FL 107 39.49Clayton, Abby K

STAR-FL 108 41.52Bolanovich, Kirah J

STAR-FL 109 41.96Pohlhammer, Emma O

YCF-FL 1010 43.02Vasquez, Juliet V

NTCA-FL 1011 43.86French, Sophie C

KSA-FL 1012 43.93Magner, Kielee L

KSA-FL 1013 44.13Elfakir, Selma

HAWK-FL 1014 44.28King, Amelia W

NTCA-FL 1015 45.03Gilmore, Haleigh A

STAR-FL 1016 46.01Kelley, Jacqui B

PA-FL 1017 46.46Chetko, Courtney G

Racers-FL 1018 46.61Luznar, Hayley A

STAR-FL 1019 48.85Wisniewski, Lindsay

Racers-FL 1020 48.86Winhoven, Jessica R

YCF-FL 1021 49.50Windisch, Preslye

HAWK-FL 1022 49.82Fernandez, Clara E

HAWK-FL 1023 51.45Whitney, Sara D

ROCO-FL 1024 51.57Darwood, Rachel A

CBTS-FL 1025 52.32Campbell, Nora R

ROCO-FL 1026 52.35Stephenson, Ciara J

BRSC-FL 1027 53.07McDonough, Makayla E

STAR-FL 1028 53.35Prevett, Kayley E

BRSC-FL 1029 54.07Thompson, Elizabeth M

ROCO-FL 1030 55.25Martin, Ashlyn L

PA-FL 1031 58.67Digiorgio, Lovie L

HAWK-FL 1032 58.98Torres, Alexandra J

LEE-FL 10--- DQWilkinson, Annie L

 
Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL 101 37.42Tobo, Javi M

STAR-FL 102 37.68Varon, Alejandro

YCF-FL 103 38.68Quigg, Myles B

STAR-FL 104 38.95Dillon, Alex N

NTCA-FL 105 39.07Plummer, Connor R

EAJ-FL 106 39.50Cochran, JD D

YCF-FL 107 40.27Gonzalez, Kenneth B

NTCA-FL 108 42.32Cone, Quinn E

STAR-FL 109 42.48Wright, Noah B

YCF-FL 1010 45.45Roach, Nathan

YCF-FL 1011 46.79Munoz, Luca

YCF-FL 1012 47.40Chakboub, Ameer

YCF-FL 1013 48.83Roach, Seth

YCF-FL 1014 49.60Medina-Campis, Jaime Y

STAR-FL 1015 50.38Van Alphen, Max J

NTCA-FL 10--- DQRamsey, Gabriel G

 
Event 11  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  91 35.73Senekal, Danika

STAR-FL  92 39.07Megginson, Lucy E

TPA-FL  93 42.07Ward, Sivi

HAWK-FL  94 42.12Heins, Jordyn A

NTCA-FL  95 43.08Acioli, Giu Giu R

STAR-FL  96 43.97McKinney, Kayla L

TPA-FL  97 44.32Buchanan, Bree C

YCF-FL  98 44.84Elliott, Brianna l

YCF-FL  99 44.88Ramos, Angelina

YCF-FL  910 45.09Sealey, Brooke E

BRSC-FL  911 46.05Hall, Kylie R

TPA-FL  912 46.14Ott, Aubrey E

YCF-FL  913 46.69Sealey, Ava K
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(Event 11  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-FL  914 48.72Jackson, Lauren E

LEE-FL  915 48.76Braganza, Lara I

YCF-FL  916 49.04Hoefler, Karen

NTCA-FL  917 50.45Stromberg, Sidney G

YCF-FL  918 52.05Farahat, Rania

Racers-FL  919 52.80Smyth, Maria V

STAR-FL  920 52.96Elder, Eva F

KSA-FL  921 53.32Boro, Ryleigh C

Racers-FL  922 1:11.99Bonino, Payton N

LEE-FL  9--- DQBirriel-Rivera, Danica I

 
Event 12  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  91 37.28Garcia, Danny

KSA-FL  92 41.41Jurgens, Ross A

STAR-FL  9*3 43.27Rabinowitz, Nico A

YCF-FL  9*3 43.27Brown, Joseph

Racers-FL  95 43.97Nieves, Elias E

UNFL-FL  96 45.39West, Darian J

YCF-FL  97 45.53Aldrich, Nicholas C

YCF-FL  98 46.64Attermann, Carl-Emil

TPA-FL  9*9 47.02Buffa, Brac D

STAR-FL  9*9 47.02Sandwell, Zachary M

STAR-FL  911 48.12Reece, Nico A

BRSC-FL  912 50.71Good, Thomas R

Racers-FL  913 51.39Mozena-Shelar, Aidan

NTCA-FL  914 55.27Siers, Shane A

LEE-FL  915 1:08.40Wilkinson, Michael G

 
Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  81 20.50Smurdon, Addie G

NTCA-FL  82 23.12Cone, Brinlee K

HAWK-FL  83 23.60Hernandez, Julia E

PA-FL  84 24.13Smith, Rylie E

STAR-FL  85 24.60Kozak, Chasey S

CBTS-FL  86 24.68O'Connell, Sophie J

TPA-FL  87 25.21Morel, Marisela D

STAR-FL  88 26.83Scalise, Bella A

PA-FL  89 27.00Varady, Kendal T

CBTS-FL  810 29.36Cognetti, Roma L

Racers-FL  811 29.71Moses, Braylen M

Racers-FL  812 29.81Luznar, Hannah G

STAR-FL  813 30.05Duffey, Parker J

STAR-FL  814 30.28Overton, Caroline B

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  81 20.06Chaput, Rylan A

YCF-FL  82 22.47Tsai, Jacob

STAR-FL  83 22.87Perez, Christian

CBTS-FL  84 22.98Wigman-Castillo, Sam B

PA-FL  85 25.16Garcia, Jaden J

Racers-FL  86 27.51Martin, JJ W

Racers-FL  87 31.38Miller, PJ D

Racers-FL  8--- DQDaniels, Chance P

 
Event 15  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSA-FL  71 24.01Cruz, Celine M

Racers-FL  72 25.43Fredley, Emerson F

STAR-FL  73 26.08Truong, Sophia B

PA-FL  74 26.45Chetko, Katie M

HAWK-FL  75 28.19Rosenberg, Peyton R

STAR-FL  76 28.67Taliaferro, Bella G

STAR-FL  77 30.46Laurila, Jocelyn K

STAR-FL  78 30.86O'Connor, Avie

TPA-FL  79 31.01Henderson, Johnnie L

PA-FL  710 31.11Sandland, Reagan M

 
Event 16  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  71 24.47Senekal, Denzo

TPA-FL  72 25.72Kennedy, Lake B

TPA-FL  73 29.70Buffa, Tucker J

Racers-FL  74 32.24Erwin, Teagan R

TPA-FL  75 37.97Lippert, JoJo D

 
Event 17  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-FL  61 26.05Belmore, Stella R

NTCA-FL  62 26.40Tobo, Vicky V

Racers-FL  63 29.58Lecluyse, Olivia N

LWA-FL  54 32.90Loukes, Allie R

NTCA-FL  65 34.72Stromberg, Elise F

 
Event 18  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWK-FL  61 23.34Pennington, Blake R

Racers-FL  62 30.52Smurdon, Brody L

LWA-FL  63 33.15West, Micah J

LEE-FL  54 36.87Birriel-Rivera, Daniel A

 
Event 19  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 141 33.33Gentry-Tuney, Leah A

TPA-FL 142 33.96Celuch, Jessica G

TPA-FL 143 35.78Wolpert, Eva M

TPA-FL 144 37.56Beers, Brooke T

TPA-FL 145 40.07Chou, Selah G

STAR-FL 146 40.36Bernheim, Erin D

TPA-FL 147 41.89Dowdy, Clara M

LWA-FL 148 42.24Gadberry, Kaelyn M

CBTS-FL 149 44.53Kotz, Natalie V

CBTS-FL 1410 45.66Dick, Sydney

TPA-FL 1411 51.21Rick, Camille C

CBTS-FL 1412 57.33Morano, Gabby G

YCF-FL 1413 1:06.39Barquin, Jasmin

 
Event 20  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 141 30.34Boaz, Lukas A

YCF-FL 142 32.22LaRochelle, Logan C

ROCO-FL 143 32.41Cone, Garrett A

YCF-FL 144 35.14Carroll, TY P
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(Event 20  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 145 38.90Roberts, Alexander E

UNTPA-FL 146 40.49Sanchez, Luis E

STAR-FL 147 42.23Shaw, Gabe C

NTCA-FL 148 42.73Colon, Anthony D

YCF-FL 149 43.54Zweifel, Zachary T

 
Event 21  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 131 34.63Valido, Karen

TPA-FL 132 35.78Stricklin, Sara R

BRSC-FL 133 35.98Noah, Grace A

UNA-FL 134 38.23Ferreira, Lauren E

BRSC-FL 135 40.73Clary, Kalia C

STAR-FL 136 41.18Fawcett, Meagan M

YCF-FL 137 41.63Roberson, Brianna S

YCF-FL 138 41.66Panchookian, Sallie

NTCA-FL 139 42.92Welch, Sammi P

STAR-FL 1310 43.09Rookey, Allison K

BRSC-FL 1311 44.16Meeker, Ashley N

KSA-FL 1312 44.64Dickerson, Kylee N

HAWK-FL 1313 45.28Giambalvo, Faith S

STAR-FL 13--- DQMackay, Lani C

 
Event 22  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 131 37.54Blythe, Jackson L

TPA-FL 132 38.18McBroom, Charlie F

LWA-FL 133 38.69Kehler, Henry R

TPA-FL 134 39.79Cal, Emilio L

TPA-FL 135 39.86Jardine, Cristian M

YCF-FL 136 40.04Bishop, Zachary B

TPA-FL 137 41.14Lyons, Tyler M

NTCA-FL 138 42.29Barto, Jake S

YCF-FL 139 44.78Cameron, Carson

LWA-FL 1310 46.08Bickford, Randall

LWA-FL 1311 49.24Gonzalez, Izaac L

YCF-FL 1312 49.45Thomas, William C

HAWK-FL 1313 52.07Fernandez, Christian R

TPA-FL 1314 52.51Capehart, Titus C

 
Event 23  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 34.67Sealey, Isabelle J

KSA-FL 122 37.78Schmidt, Molly R

UNA-FL 123 39.33Laferriere, Katie E

LWA-FL 124 39.89Brunacci, Isabella L

PA-FL 125 39.96Garcia, Paula

TPA-FL 126 40.89Barber, Alexis G

YCF-FL 127 40.95Chakboub, Basma

YCF-FL 128 41.15Kelley, Kristina A

YCF-FL 129 41.54Chapon, Marin

CBTS-FL 1210 41.64McDowell, Hannah R

BRSC-FL 1211 42.03Sellers, Kristen Sellers L

YCF-FL 1212 42.20Quigg, Madison A

STAR-FL 1213 42.81Laurila, Claire M

HAWK-FL 1214 43.34Jasper, Hailey G

ROCO-FL 1215 45.26Walker, Ella C

YCF-FL 1216 46.82Londono, Melissa

YCF-FL 1217 47.09Balser, Hadley M

HAWK-FL 1218 48.37Cordero, Natalia L

CBTS-FL 1219 48.53Jackson, Iona E

KSA-FL 1220 48.87Soukup, Lily H

CBTS-FL 1221 51.17Campbell, Gretch M

Racers-FL 1222 52.89Nieves, Amanda T

TPA-FL 1223 56.79Shukla, Isha

ROCO-FL 1224 1:10.35Darwood, Elizabeth R

LWA-FL 12--- DQTalley, Lorelei N

 
Event 24  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 35.96Tsai, Nicholas

TPA-FL 122 36.93Collazo Torres, Kevyn M

UN FL-FL 123 37.79Urena, Emil A

YCF-FL 124 38.78Gonzalez, Patrick R

Racers-FL 125 41.35Winhoven, Jake R

BRSC-FL 126 41.51Allen, Hunter T

KSA-FL 127 42.16Cruz, Luis F

TPA-FL 128 44.56Arney, Charles J

YCF-FL 129 45.24Farahat, Ramy

KSA-FL 1210 46.64Tanon, Alex G

TPA-FL 1211 49.85Crawford, Harrison C

NTCA-FL 1212 51.11Frana, Jacob J

HAWK-FL 1213 52.23Baidenmann, Aidan O

YCF-FL 1214 54.66Moliassa, Kayden N

TPA-FL 1215 57.61Stead, Trilok G

PA-FL 12--- DQKennon, Lane A

 
Event 25  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 34.54Gindlesperger, Elle M

BRSC-FL 112 39.34Gerrity, Sarah J

KSA-FL 113 39.97Elfakir, Maryam T

NTCA-FL 114 41.18Ruggles, Maylei K

LWA-FL 115 41.51Loukes, Sammie J

STAR-FL 116 42.21Miller, Alyssa N

KSA-FL 117 42.80Dickerson, Emmery M

STAR-FL 118 43.61Allo, Bella A

UN FL-FL 119 43.76Donovan, Charlotte

YCF-FL 1110 43.86Campos, Lisa

TPA-FL 1111 43.91Henderson, Stevie N

BRSC-FL 1112 46.81Loffredo, Angelina A

YCF-FL 1113 47.17Gotay- Hernandez, Cory

STAR-FL 1114 47.54Romero, Tatiana

BRSC-FL 1115 48.09Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I

STAR-FL 1116 48.94Larsen, Lauren P

HAWK-FL 1117 49.04Upenieks, Victoria E

YCF-FL 1118 49.07Hughes, Emma C

HAWK-FL 1119 49.08Giambalvo, Ella R

TPA-FL 1120 50.86Torkzadeh, Rubina

STAR-FL 1121 51.89Pires, Maria

YCF-FL 1122 52.25Soll, Julien J

HAWK-FL 1123 54.69Quintana, Isabella M

PA-FL 1124 58.17Moody, Cadence M
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(Event 25  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEE-FL 1125 58.68Braun, Emma M

LWA-FL 1126 59.39Wiggins, Aiva M

UNFLR-FL 1127 1:18.95Mays, Lauren V

NTCA-FL 11--- DQMercado, Jeslanie G

CBTS-FL 11--- DQMorano, Cyra R

YCF-FL 11--- DQMorrissey, Sarah E

STAR-FL 11--- DQRickles, Celeste C

 
Event 26  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-FL 111 41.79Coverdale, Benjamin G

TPA-FL 112 42.05Vaughn, Henry R

TPA-FL 113 42.41Boaz, Landon E

NTCA-FL 114 44.08Siers, Aidan J

KSA-FL 115 45.98Turner, Ryan K

STAR-FL 116 46.54Gautam, Chanak

YCF-FL 117 46.64Caprioli, Evan J

KSA-FL 118 46.75Boro, Hunter J

TPA-FL 119 49.28Balon, Max V

YCF-FL 1110 49.71Hemingway, Brody H

PA-FL 1111 49.75Baker, Wilson H

STAR-FL 1112 50.15Arlen, Noah J

NTCA-FL 1113 57.32Merchan, Thomas J

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 101 39.62Jahn, Sadie A

NTCA-FL 102 41.55Cone, Bella R

YCF-FL 103 41.96Paredes, Gabi

NTCA-FL 104 42.66Rougas, Jaya R

STAR-FL 105 42.85Megginson, Chloe C

STAR-FL 106 43.47Bolanovich, Kirah J

CBTS-FL 107 44.25Clayton, Abby K

YCF-FL 108 44.39Vasquez, Juliet V

KSA-FL 109 46.33Magner, Kielee L

KSA-FL 1010 46.83Elfakir, Selma

PA-FL 1011 47.95Chetko, Courtney G

CBTS-FL 1012 48.35Campbell, Nora R

NTCA-FL 1013 50.33French, Sophie C

STAR-FL 1014 50.98Pohlhammer, Emma O

STAR-FL 1015 52.89Farid, Salma J

YCF-FL 1016 52.96Windisch, Preslye

Racers-FL 1017 53.13Luznar, Hayley A

STAR-FL 1018 53.20Wisniewski, Lindsay

BRSC-FL 1019 53.22Thompson, Elizabeth M

BRSC-FL 1020 53.76McDonough, Makayla E

STAR-FL 1021 54.36Kelley, Jacqui B

PA-FL 1022 55.43Digiorgio, Lovie L

HAWK-FL 1023 56.30Whitney, Sara D

Racers-FL 1024 57.21Winhoven, Jessica R

ROCO-FL 1025 1:01.91Stephenson, Ciara J

HAWK-FL 1026 1:05.84Torres, Alexandra J

ROCO-FL 1027 1:06.42Darwood, Rachel A

HAWK-FL 10--- DQKing, Amelia W

STAR-FL 10--- DQPrevett, Kayley E

HAWK-FL 10--- DQFernandez, Clara E

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-FL 101 40.47Varon, Alejandro

NTCA-FL 102 40.69Cone, Quinn E

YCF-FL 103 42.56Quigg, Myles B

NTCA-FL 104 44.08Tobo, Javi M

EAJ-FL 105 44.18Cochran, JD D

YCF-FL 106 47.27Gonzalez, Kenneth B

STAR-FL 107 48.73Wright, Noah B

YCF-FL 108 49.79Munoz, Luca

NTCA-FL 109 50.79Ramsey, Gabriel G

NTCA-FL 1010 51.32Plummer, Connor R

YCF-FL 1011 51.43Chakboub, Ameer

YCF-FL 1012 51.49Roach, Nathan

YCF-FL 1013 51.68Medina-Campis, Jaime Y

CBTS-FL 1014 52.84Kirkpatrick, Josh M

STAR-FL 10--- DQDillon, Alex N

YCF-FL 10--- DQRoach, Seth

STAR-FL 10--- DQVan Alphen, Max J

 
Event 29  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  91 41.00Senekal, Danika

STAR-FL  92 42.95Megginson, Lucy E

YCF-FL  93 46.08Hoefler, Karen

NTCA-FL  94 46.79Acioli, Giu Giu R

YCF-FL  95 48.82Ramos, Angelina

YCF-FL  96 49.48Elliott, Brianna l

YCF-FL  97 49.57Sealey, Ava K

STAR-FL  98 50.21McKinney, Kayla L

TPA-FL  99 51.03Ward, Sivi

YCF-FL  910 51.43Sealey, Brooke E

TPA-FL  9*11 51.63Buchanan, Bree C

PA-FL  9*11 51.63Grandey, Ona A

NTCA-FL  913 51.79Stromberg, Sidney G

LEE-FL  914 51.84Braganza, Lara I

HAWK-FL  915 52.39Heins, Jordyn A

STAR-FL  916 54.95Jackson, Lauren E

TPA-FL  917 55.14Ott, Aubrey E

YCF-FL  918 56.01Farahat, Rania

BRSC-FL  919 56.69Hall, Kylie R

STAR-FL  920 56.72Elder, Eva F

KSA-FL  921 58.55Boro, Ryleigh C

Racers-FL  922 59.40Smyth, Maria V

LEE-FL  9--- DQBirriel-Rivera, Danica I

 
Event 30  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  91 41.96Garcia, Danny

YCF-FL  92 47.35Aldrich, Nicholas C

Racers-FL  93 47.92Nieves, Elias E

BRSC-FL  94 50.69Good, Thomas R

TPA-FL  95 52.09Buffa, Brac D

UNFL-FL  96 52.22West, Darian J

KSA-FL  97 55.73Jurgens, Ross A

YCF-FL  98 56.63Brown, Joseph
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Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results

(Event 30  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  99 59.26Mozena-Shelar, Aidan

STAR-FL  910 1:00.08Sandwell, Zachary M

STAR-FL  911 1:00.56Rabinowitz, Nico A

NTCA-FL  912 1:03.54Siers, Shane A

STAR-FL  9--- DQReece, Nico A

YCF-FL  9--- DQAttermann, Carl-Emil

 
Event 31  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  81 25.40Smurdon, Addie G

NTCA-FL  82 25.57Cone, Brinlee K

STAR-FL  83 28.34Duffey, Parker J

STAR-FL  84 28.92Kozak, Chasey S

HAWK-FL  85 29.17Hernandez, Julia E

STAR-FL  86 29.78Scalise, Bella A

TPA-FL  87 32.56Morel, Marisela D

CBTS-FL  88 33.55Cognetti, Roma L

Racers-FL  89 51.02Luznar, Hannah G

CBTS-FL  8--- DQO'Connell, Sophie J

STAR-FL  8--- DQOverton, Caroline B

PA-FL  8--- DQVarady, Kendal T

 
Event 32  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL  81 24.81Tsai, Jacob

PA-FL  82 25.47Chaput, Rylan A

STAR-FL  83 26.10Perez, Christian

PA-FL  84 27.10Garcia, Jaden J

CBTS-FL  8--- DQWigman-Castillo, Sam B

 
Event 33  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  71 27.03Chetko, Katie M

Racers-FL  72 28.68Fredley, Emerson F

HAWK-FL  73 29.23Rosenberg, Peyton R

KSA-FL  74 29.25Cruz, Celine M

STAR-FL  75 33.93Truong, Sophia B

STAR-FL  76 35.30Laurila, Jocelyn K

TPA-FL  77 36.02Henderson, Johnnie L

STAR-FL  78 37.60Taliaferro, Bella G

STAR-FL  7--- DQO'Connor, Avie

PA-FL  7--- DQSandland, Reagan M

 
Event 34  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  71 27.03Senekal, Denzo

TPA-FL  72 29.47Buffa, Tucker J

Racers-FL  73 30.79Erwin, Teagan R

TPA-FL  74 35.36Lippert, JoJo D

TPA-FL  75 46.09Kennedy, Lake B

 
Event 36  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL  61 30.66Tobo, Vicky V

NTCA-FL  62 39.76Stromberg, Elise F

LWA-FL  53 40.87Loukes, Allie R

STAR-FL  64 42.07Belmore, Stella R

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWK-FL  61 29.75Pennington, Blake R

Racers-FL  62 46.05Smurdon, Brody L

LWA-FL  6--- DQWest, Micah J

 
Event 37  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 141 27.90Gentry-Tuney, Leah A

TPA-FL 142 32.08Celuch, Jessica G

TPA-FL 143 32.11Wolpert, Eva M

TPA-FL 144 32.50Dowdy, Clara M

TPA-FL 145 32.97Beers, Brooke T

TPA-FL 146 33.05Chou, Selah G

STAR-FL 147 34.16Bernheim, Erin D

LWA-FL 148 34.78Wallis, Brianna M

LWA-FL 149 37.42Gadberry, Kaelyn M

CBTS-FL 1410 38.07Kotz, Natalie V

TPA-FL 1411 40.31Rick, Camille C

CBTS-FL 1412 40.51Dick, Sydney

CBTS-FL 1413 47.99Morano, Gabby G

YCF-FL 1414 51.74Barquin, Jasmin

 
Event 38  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCO-FL 141 26.31Cone, Garrett A

YCF-FL 142 26.76LaRochelle, Logan C

TPA-FL 143 29.54Boaz, Lukas A

TPA-FL 144 30.39Roberts, Alexander E

YCF-FL 145 32.89Carroll, TY P

NTCA-FL 146 34.14Colon, Anthony D

UNTPA-FL 147 34.60Sanchez, Luis E

YCF-FL 148 35.19Zweifel, Zachary T

STAR-FL 149 38.95Shaw, Gabe C

STAR-FL 1410 41.43Colli, Jonathan P

 
Event 39  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 131 29.00Stricklin, Sara R

YCF-FL 132 31.00Roberson, Brianna S

TPA-FL 133 31.37Valido, Karen

BRSC-FL 134 33.12Noah, Grace A

UNA-FL 135 33.67Ferreira, Lauren E

KSA-FL 136 34.78Dickerson, Kylee N

STAR-FL 137 35.66Rookey, Allison K

STAR-FL 138 35.88Fawcett, Meagan M

Racers-FL 139 36.90Hines, Amariah D

NTCA-FL 1310 38.61Welch, Sammi P

HAWK-FL 1311 39.03Giambalvo, Faith S

YCF-FL 1312 39.04Panchookian, Sallie

BRSC-FL 1313 40.38Clary, Kalia C

BRSC-FL 1314 40.81Meeker, Ashley N

 
Event 40  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 131 27.13Blythe, Jackson L

YCF-FL 132 31.01Bishop, Zachary B

TPA-FL 133 32.11Jardine, Cristian M
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Results

(Event 40  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 134 33.07Cal, Emilio L

LWA-FL 135 34.30Kehler, Henry R

TPA-FL 136 37.74Lyons, Tyler M

NTCA-FL 137 42.72Barto, Jake S

HAWK-FL 138 43.34Fernandez, Christian R

YCF-FL 139 43.71Thomas, William C

TPA-FL 1310 44.13McBroom, Charlie F

TPA-FL 1311 45.25Capehart, Titus C

 
Event 41  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 28.39Sealey, Isabelle J

UNA-FL 122 30.65Laferriere, Katie E

TPA-FL 123 31.63Barber, Alexis G

KSA-FL 124 32.63Schmidt, Molly R

YCF-FL 125 32.76Chakboub, Basma

YCF-FL 126 33.70Chapon, Marin

YCF-FL 127 34.24Kelley, Kristina A

PA-FL 128 34.82Garcia, Paula

BRSC-FL 129 34.87Sellers, Kristen Sellers L

YCF-FL 1210 35.01Quigg, Madison A

LWA-FL 1211 36.94Brunacci, Isabella L

CBTS-FL 1212 37.07McDowell, Hannah R

KSA-FL 1213 38.32Soukup, Lily H

YCF-FL 1214 38.38Londono, Melissa

ROCO-FL 1215 40.76Walker, Ella C

STAR-FL 1216 42.02Laurila, Claire M

CBTS-FL 1217 44.39Campbell, Gretch M

Racers-FL 1218 45.25Nieves, Amanda T

HAWK-FL 1219 46.38Cordero, Natalia L

YCF-FL 1220 48.59Balser, Hadley M

CBTS-FL 1221 50.19Jackson, Iona E

TPA-FL 1222 57.53Shukla, Isha

ROCO-FL 1223 1:15.25Darwood, Elizabeth R

HAWK-FL 12--- DQJasper, Hailey G

 
Event 42  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 121 30.48Collazo Torres, Kevyn M

YCF-FL 122 31.24Gonzalez, Patrick R

Racers-FL 123 31.84Winhoven, Jake R

UN FL-FL 124 34.12Urena, Emil A

YCF-FL 125 34.34Tsai, Nicholas

KSA-FL 126 34.83Cruz, Luis F

KSA-FL 127 35.16Tanon, Alex G

BRSC-FL 128 35.90Allen, Hunter T

TPA-FL 129 39.13Crawford, Harrison C

YCF-FL 1210 39.75Logan, Kaden L

TPA-FL 1211 44.18Arney, Charles J

YCF-FL 1212 47.12Moliassa, Kayden N

NTCA-FL 1213 49.42Frana, Jacob J

YCF-FL 1214 49.77Farahat, Ramy

TPA-FL 1215 50.92Stead, Trilok G

PA-FL 1216 53.08Kennon, Lane A

HAWK-FL 12--- DQBaidenmann, Aidan O

 
Event 43  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 31.26Gindlesperger, Elle M

KSA-FL 112 32.44Elfakir, Maryam T

NTCA-FL 113 32.89Ruggles, Maylei K

STAR-FL 114 33.29Allo, Bella A

BRSC-FL 115 35.84Gerrity, Sarah J

BRSC-FL 116 36.24Loffredo, Angelina A

LWA-FL 117 36.99Loukes, Sammie J

TPA-FL 118 37.30Henderson, Stevie N

HAWK-FL 119 38.04Quintana, Isabella M

HAWK-FL 1110 38.78Giambalvo, Ella R

YCF-FL 1111 38.98Morrissey, Sarah E

HAWK-FL 1112 40.50Upenieks, Victoria E

NTCA-FL 1113 40.56Mercado, Jeslanie G

KSA-FL 1114 40.64Dickerson, Emmery M

STAR-FL 1115 41.47Pires, Maria

YCF-FL 1116 42.88Hughes, Emma C

BRSC-FL 1117 43.98Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I

STAR-FL 1118 44.75Miller, Alyssa N

STAR-FL 1119 45.81Romero, Tatiana

YCF-FL 1120 46.07Campos, Lisa

YCF-FL 1121 47.16Gotay- Hernandez, Cory

STAR-FL 1122 48.56Rickles, Celeste C

PA-FL 1123 48.61Moody, Cadence M

TPA-FL 1124 49.56Torkzadeh, Rubina

STAR-FL 1125 52.22Larsen, Lauren P

LEE-FL 1126 55.22Braun, Emma M

UNFLR-FL 1127 1:08.96Mays, Lauren V

CBTS-FL 11--- DQMorano, Cyra R

 
Event 44  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSA-FL 111 33.58Turner, Ryan K

NTCA-FL 112 34.54Siers, Aidan J

TPA-FL 113 36.67Boaz, Landon E

STAR-FL 114 37.17Coverdale, Benjamin G

YCF-FL 115 40.54Caprioli, Evan J

STAR-FL 116 42.88Gautam, Chanak

TPA-FL 117 44.29Balon, Max V

KSA-FL 118 45.07Boro, Hunter J

TPA-FL 119 48.01Vaughn, Henry R

PA-FL 1110 52.96Baker, Wilson H

NTCA-FL 1111 56.15Merchan, Thomas J

STAR-FL 1112 56.22Arlen, Noah J

YCF-FL 1113 1:13.14Hemingway, Brody H

 
Event 45  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 101 32.27Paredes, Gabi

TPA-FL 102 36.09Jahn, Sadie A

CBTS-FL 103 36.13Clayton, Abby K

STAR-FL 104 36.18Megginson, Chloe C

NTCA-FL 105 38.64Cone, Bella R

NTCA-FL 106 38.80Rougas, Jaya R

STAR-FL 107 39.09Leonino, Stella M

STAR-FL 108 40.45Pohlhammer, Emma O
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Results

(Event 45  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL 109 42.04Luznar, Hayley A

NTCA-FL 1010 42.49Gilmore, Haleigh A

KSA-FL 1011 42.68Elfakir, Selma

NTCA-FL 1012 43.37French, Sophie C

YCF-FL 1013 43.89Vasquez, Juliet V

STAR-FL 1014 45.09Bolanovich, Kirah J

KSA-FL 1015 47.90Magner, Kielee L

STAR-FL 1016 49.72Kelley, Jacqui B

BRSC-FL 1017 51.17Thompson, Elizabeth M

HAWK-FL 1018 52.32Fernandez, Clara E

PA-FL 1019 54.12Digiorgio, Lovie L

YCF-FL 1020 54.31Windisch, Preslye

PA-FL 1021 55.79Chetko, Courtney G

HAWK-FL 1022 56.34Whitney, Sara D

ROCO-FL 1023 56.55Stephenson, Ciara J

BRSC-FL 1024 56.89McDonough, Makayla E

STAR-FL 1025 1:00.64Wisniewski, Lindsay

CBTS-FL 1026 1:03.94Campbell, Nora R

ROCO-FL 1027 1:09.96Darwood, Rachel A

STAR-FL 1028 1:26.54Farid, Salma J

STAR-FL 10--- DQPrevett, Kayley E

HAWK-FL 10--- DQTorres, Alexandra J

HAWK-FL 10--- DQKing, Amelia W

Racers-FL 10--- DQWinhoven, Jessica R

 
Event 46  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL 101 34.68Tobo, Javi M

STAR-FL 102 36.42Varon, Alejandro

YCF-FL 103 37.72Quigg, Myles B

LWA-FL 104 38.75Brunacci, Massimo V

YCF-FL 105 39.08Gonzalez, Kenneth B

EAJ-FL 106 40.68Cochran, JD D

NTCA-FL 107 41.35Cone, Quinn E

STAR-FL 108 41.51Dillon, Alex N

YCF-FL 109 43.47Roach, Nathan

YCF-FL 1010 44.38Munoz, Luca

NTCA-FL 1011 45.09Plummer, Connor R

STAR-FL 1012 48.50Wright, Noah B

YCF-FL 1013 51.41Chakboub, Ameer

YCF-FL 1014 55.48Roach, Seth

CBTS-FL 10--- DQKirkpatrick, Josh M

YCF-FL 10--- DQMedina-Campis, Jaime Y

NTCA-FL 10--- DQRamsey, Gabriel G

 
Event 47  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  91 33.10Senekal, Danika

YCF-FL  92 38.91Elliott, Brianna l

STAR-FL  93 41.37Megginson, Lucy E

HAWK-FL  94 41.93Heins, Jordyn A

NTCA-FL  95 42.55Acioli, Giu Giu R

YCF-FL  96 43.22Ramos, Angelina

YCF-FL  97 43.27Sealey, Ava K

TPA-FL  98 44.00Ott, Aubrey E

TPA-FL  99 44.13Ward, Sivi

TPA-FL  910 44.73Buchanan, Bree C

YCF-FL  911 45.46Sealey, Brooke E

STAR-FL  912 46.05Elder, Eva F

STAR-FL  913 46.63McKinney, Kayla L

BRSC-FL  914 47.98Hall, Kylie R

PA-FL  915 48.33Grandey, Ona A

STAR-FL  916 50.95Jackson, Lauren E

LEE-FL  917 52.41Braganza, Lara I

NTCA-FL  918 53.51Stromberg, Sidney G

KSA-FL  919 55.23Boro, Ryleigh C

YCF-FL  920 1:00.21Farahat, Rania

Racers-FL  921 1:00.61Smyth, Maria V

LEE-FL  922 1:09.72Birriel-Rivera, Danica I

 
Event 48  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  91 35.64Garcia, Danny

Racers-FL  92 37.61Nieves, Elias E

KSA-FL  93 41.67Jurgens, Ross A

STAR-FL  94 45.43Sandwell, Zachary M

UNFL-FL  95 45.58West, Darian J

YCF-FL  96 46.45Aldrich, Nicholas C

YCF-FL  97 47.07Brown, Joseph

BRSC-FL  98 48.73Good, Thomas R

STAR-FL  99 52.51Rabinowitz, Nico A

STAR-FL  910 55.42Reece, Nico A

Racers-FL  911 56.50Mozena-Shelar, Aidan

TPA-FL  912 56.76Buffa, Brac D

NTCA-FL  913 1:13.53Siers, Shane A

 
Event 49  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL  81 20.12Cone, Brinlee K

Racers-FL  82 22.32Smurdon, Addie G

TPA-FL  83 25.24Morel, Marisela D

STAR-FL  84 25.76Scalise, Bella A

STAR-FL  85 26.64Kozak, Chasey S

HAWK-FL  86 26.99Hernandez, Julia E

STAR-FL  87 29.79Duffey, Parker J

CBTS-FL  88 30.61Cognetti, Roma L

Racers-FL  89 31.80Luznar, Hannah G

PA-FL  810 31.97Varady, Kendal T

CBTS-FL  811 37.64O'Connell, Sophie J

STAR-FL  8--- DQOverton, Caroline B

 
Event 50  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  81 19.82Chaput, Rylan A

YCF-FL  82 21.92Tsai, Jacob

PA-FL  83 25.16Garcia, Jaden J

STAR-FL  84 25.47Perez, Christian

CBTS-FL  85 25.76Wigman-Castillo, Sam B

 
Event 51  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSA-FL  71 23.21Cruz, Celine M

PA-FL  72 27.53Chetko, Katie M
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Results

(Event 51  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  73 31.02Henderson, Johnnie L

HAWK-FL  74 31.12Rosenberg, Peyton R

STAR-FL  75 32.70Taliaferro, Bella G

PA-FL  76 33.80Sandland, Reagan M

STAR-FL  77 34.11Truong, Sophia B

STAR-FL  78 36.00Shaffer, Felicity G

STAR-FL  7--- DQLaurila, Jocelyn K

STAR-FL  7--- DQO'Connor, Avie

 
Event 52  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  71 25.17Senekal, Denzo

TPA-FL  72 33.58Buffa, Tucker J

TPA-FL  73 35.95Kennedy, Lake B

Racers-FL  74 36.30Erwin, Teagan R

TPA-FL  7--- DQLippert, JoJo D

 
Event 54  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL  61 28.08Tobo, Vicky V

STAR-FL  62 29.61Belmore, Stella R

LWA-FL  53 52.30Loukes, Allie R

NTCA-FL  6--- DQStromberg, Elise F

 
Event 54  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWK-FL  61 26.33Pennington, Blake R

LWA-FL  62 36.12West, Micah J

Racers-FL  6--- DQSmurdon, Brody L

 
Event 55  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 141 25.79Gentry-Tuney, Leah A

TPA-FL 142 27.98Beers, Brooke T

TPA-FL 143 28.16Wolpert, Eva M

TPA-FL 144 28.25Celuch, Jessica G

TPA-FL 145 29.19Dowdy, Clara M

LWA-FL 146 30.19Gadberry, Kaelyn M

TPA-FL 147 30.74Chou, Selah G

STAR-FL 148 31.01Bernheim, Erin D

LWA-FL 149 31.14Wallis, Brianna M

CBTS-FL 1410 31.65Kotz, Natalie V

CBTS-FL 1411 33.18Dick, Sydney

TPA-FL 1412 35.39Rick, Camille C

CBTS-FL 1413 39.91Morano, Gabby G

 
Event 56  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCO-FL 141 24.81Cone, Garrett A

TPA-FL 142 24.94Boaz, Lukas A

YCF-FL 143 25.56LaRochelle, Logan C

YCF-FL 144 26.78Carroll, TY P

TPA-FL 145 27.36Roberts, Alexander E

NTCA-FL 146 29.18Colon, Anthony D

UNTPA-FL 147 29.45Sanchez, Luis E

YCF-FL 148 32.60Zweifel, Zachary T

STAR-FL 149 33.95Colli, Jonathan P

 
Event 57  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 131 25.55Stricklin, Sara R

TPA-FL 132 26.97Valido, Karen

YCF-FL 133 28.51Roberson, Brianna S

UNA-FL 134 29.51Ferreira, Lauren E

STAR-FL 135 29.62Fawcett, Meagan M

KSA-FL 136 30.45Dickerson, Kylee N

BRSC-FL 137 30.71Noah, Grace A

STAR-FL 138 31.22Rookey, Allison K

YCF-FL 139 31.83Panchookian, Sallie

BRSC-FL 1310 31.96Meeker, Ashley N

NTCA-FL 1311 32.24Welch, Sammi P

HAWK-FL 1312 32.30Giambalvo, Faith S

BRSC-FL 1313 33.09Clary, Kalia C

STAR-FL 1314 34.35Mackay, Lani C

 
Event 58  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 131 24.09Blythe, Jackson L

TPA-FL 132 26.97Jardine, Cristian M

TPA-FL 133 27.75Cal, Emilio L

YCF-FL 134 28.00Bishop, Zachary B

LWA-FL 135 28.86Kehler, Henry R

TPA-FL 136 30.87Lyons, Tyler M

NTCA-FL 137 31.68Barto, Jake S

YCF-FL 138 32.10Cameron, Carson

TPA-FL 139 32.96McBroom, Charlie F

TPA-FL 1310 33.59Capehart, Titus C

HAWK-FL 1311 34.01Fernandez, Christian R

YCF-FL 1312 34.73Thomas, William C

LWA-FL 1313 35.31Bickford, Randall

LWA-FL 1314 38.45Gonzalez, Izaac L

 
Event 59  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 26.50Sealey, Isabelle J

KSA-FL 122 27.39Schmidt, Molly R

UNA-FL 123 27.59Laferriere, Katie E

TPA-FL 124 27.72Barber, Alexis G

PA-FL 125 29.60Garcia, Paula

CBTS-FL 126 29.75McDowell, Hannah R

YCF-FL 127 29.78Chapon, Marin

YCF-FL 128 29.90Chakboub, Basma

YCF-FL 129 30.17Kelley, Kristina A

YCF-FL 1210 30.79Quigg, Madison A

KSA-FL 1211 31.35Soukup, Lily H

LWA-FL 1212 31.95Brunacci, Isabella L

BRSC-FL 1213 33.01Sellers, Kristen Sellers L

CBTS-FL 1214 33.26Campbell, Gretch M

Racers-FL 1215 33.37Nieves, Amanda T

YCF-FL 1216 33.49Londono, Melissa

STAR-FL 1217 33.80Laurila, Claire M

ROCO-FL 1218 34.09Walker, Ella C

HAWK-FL 1219 34.93Cordero, Natalia L

HAWK-FL 1220 37.82Jasper, Hailey G

YCF-FL 1221 39.39Balser, Hadley M
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Trinity Prep Aquatics, Sanction #: 4014

Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results

(Event 59  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBTS-FL 1222 41.37Jackson, Iona E

TPA-FL 1223 41.99Shukla, Isha

LWA-FL 1224 44.63Talley, Lorelei N

ROCO-FL 1225 47.67Darwood, Elizabeth R

 
Event 60  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 121 27.49Collazo Torres, Kevyn M

YCF-FL 122 27.76Gonzalez, Patrick R

Racers-FL 123 28.76Winhoven, Jake R

KSA-FL 124 28.97Cruz, Luis F

UN FL-FL 125 29.03Urena, Emil A

BRSC-FL 126 29.67Allen, Hunter T

KSA-FL 127 30.23Tanon, Alex G

YCF-FL 128 30.62Tsai, Nicholas

YCF-FL 129 33.33Logan, Kaden L

YCF-FL 1210 35.20Farahat, Ramy

YCF-FL 1211 35.23Moliassa, Kayden N

TPA-FL 1212 36.19Arney, Charles J

HAWK-FL 1213 39.77Baidenmann, Aidan O

NTCA-FL 1214 40.37Frana, Jacob J

TPA-FL 1215 41.32Stead, Trilok G

PA-FL 1216 44.89Kennon, Lane A

 
Event 61  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 27.77Gindlesperger, Elle M

KSA-FL 112 28.58Elfakir, Maryam T

NTCA-FL 113 29.06Ruggles, Maylei K

STAR-FL 114 30.25Allo, Bella A

BRSC-FL 115 31.24Gerrity, Sarah J

LWA-FL 116 31.68Loukes, Sammie J

YCF-FL 117 32.00Morrissey, Sarah E

BRSC-FL 118 32.15Loffredo, Angelina A

STAR-FL 119 32.30Miller, Alyssa N

NTCA-FL 1110 32.58Mercado, Jeslanie G

KSA-FL 1111 33.84Dickerson, Emmery M

HAWK-FL 1112 33.96Quintana, Isabella M

UN FL-FL 1113 34.19Donovan, Charlotte

YCF-FL 1114 34.48Hughes, Emma C

TPA-FL 1115 35.00Henderson, Stevie N

HAWK-FL 1116 35.34Giambalvo, Ella R

YCF-FL 1117 35.40Gotay- Hernandez, Cory

BRSC-FL 1118 35.50Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I

HAWK-FL 1119 35.52Upenieks, Victoria E

STAR-FL 1120 35.80Pires, Maria

STAR-FL 1121 36.06Romero, Tatiana

YCF-FL 1122 36.08Campos, Lisa

LWA-FL 1123 40.32Wiggins, Aiva M

TPA-FL 1124 40.42Torkzadeh, Rubina

CBTS-FL 1125 40.97Morano, Cyra R

PA-FL 1126 41.36Moody, Cadence M

LEE-FL 1127 41.37Braun, Emma M

STAR-FL 1128 42.21Rickles, Celeste C

STAR-FL 1129 43.32Larsen, Lauren P

UNFLR-FL 1130 50.28Mays, Lauren V

 
Event 62  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 29.54Boaz, Landon E

NTCA-FL 112 29.67Siers, Aidan J

STAR-FL 113 31.55Coverdale, Benjamin G

KSA-FL 114 31.80Turner, Ryan K

KSA-FL 115 33.76Boro, Hunter J

YCF-FL 116 34.87Caprioli, Evan J

TPA-FL 117 35.15Vaughn, Henry R

STAR-FL 118 36.22Gautam, Chanak

PA-FL 119 36.96Baker, Wilson H

TPA-FL 1110 38.38Balon, Max V

STAR-FL 1111 40.34Arlen, Noah J

YCF-FL 1112 42.50Hemingway, Brody H

NTCA-FL 1113 43.38Merchan, Thomas J

 
Event 63  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 101 29.64Jahn, Sadie A

YCF-FL 102 30.22Paredes, Gabi

CBTS-FL 103 32.30Clayton, Abby K

STAR-FL 104 32.31Megginson, Chloe C

NTCA-FL 105 32.56Rougas, Jaya R

NTCA-FL 106 32.61Cone, Bella R

KSA-FL 107 33.29Elfakir, Selma

STAR-FL 108 33.45Leonino, Stella M

STAR-FL 109 34.55Pohlhammer, Emma O

NTCA-FL 1010 35.99French, Sophie C

KSA-FL 10*11 36.26Magner, Kielee L

NTCA-FL 10*11 36.26Gilmore, Haleigh A

YCF-FL 1013 36.44Vasquez, Juliet V

Racers-FL 1014 36.96Luznar, Hayley A

STAR-FL 1015 37.87Bolanovich, Kirah J

STAR-FL 1016 39.11Kelley, Jacqui B

ROCO-FL 1017 39.81Stephenson, Ciara J

PA-FL 1018 39.97Chetko, Courtney G

HAWK-FL 1019 40.48King, Amelia W

YCF-FL 1020 41.11Windisch, Preslye

CBTS-FL 1021 41.14Campbell, Nora R

HAWK-FL 1022 41.56Whitney, Sara D

BRSC-FL 10*23 41.60Thompson, Elizabeth M

Racers-FL 10*23 41.60Winhoven, Jessica R

BRSC-FL 1025 42.37McDonough, Makayla E

ROCO-FL 1026 42.52Martin, Ashlyn L

STAR-FL 1027 43.34Wisniewski, Lindsay

HAWK-FL 1028 44.38Fernandez, Clara E

ROCO-FL 1029 46.41Darwood, Rachel A

PA-FL 1030 47.50Digiorgio, Lovie L

STAR-FL 1031 47.54Prevett, Kayley E

HAWK-FL 1032 51.68Torres, Alexandra J

LEE-FL 1033 55.71Wilkinson, Annie L

 
Event 64  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL 101 31.67Tobo, Javi M

YCF-FL 102 31.76Quigg, Myles B
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Trinity Prep Aquatics, Sanction #: 4014

Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results

(Event 64  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-FL 103 31.95Varon, Alejandro

YCF-FL 104 32.60Gonzalez, Kenneth B

EAJ-FL 105 33.01Cochran, JD D

STAR-FL 106 33.23Dillon, Alex N

NTCA-FL 107 34.00Cone, Quinn E

LWA-FL 108 35.63Brunacci, Massimo V

NTCA-FL 109 35.75Plummer, Connor R

STAR-FL 1010 36.35Wright, Noah B

YCF-FL 1011 36.49Roach, Nathan

YCF-FL 1012 36.68Munoz, Luca

YCF-FL 1013 37.61Medina-Campis, Jaime Y

NTCA-FL 1014 39.56Ramsey, Gabriel G

YCF-FL 1015 39.92Chakboub, Ameer

YCF-FL 1016 40.48Roach, Seth

CBTS-FL 1017 47.61Kirkpatrick, Josh M

 
Event 65  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  91 31.08Senekal, Danika

YCF-FL  92 32.78Ramos, Angelina

STAR-FL  93 32.96Megginson, Lucy E

YCF-FL  94 34.93Elliott, Brianna l

YCF-FL  95 34.96Hoefler, Karen

TPA-FL  96 36.30Buchanan, Bree C

TPA-FL  97 37.03Ward, Sivi

NTCA-FL  98 37.86Acioli, Giu Giu R

TPA-FL  99 38.19Ott, Aubrey E

HAWK-FL  910 38.54Heins, Jordyn A

YCF-FL  911 39.26Sealey, Ava K

YCF-FL  912 39.28Farahat, Rania

STAR-FL  913 39.46McKinney, Kayla L

YCF-FL  914 39.60Sealey, Brooke E

STAR-FL  915 40.63Jackson, Lauren E

PA-FL  916 40.92Grandey, Ona A

KSA-FL  917 40.94Boro, Ryleigh C

NTCA-FL  9*18 41.19Stromberg, Sidney G

Racers-FL  9*18 41.19Smyth, Maria V

LEE-FL  920 41.76Braganza, Lara I

STAR-FL  921 42.33Elder, Eva F

BRSC-FL  922 42.41Hall, Kylie R

LEE-FL  923 45.92Birriel-Rivera, Danica I

Racers-FL  924 57.62Bonino, Payton N

 
Event 66  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  91 30.77Garcia, Danny

Racers-FL  92 31.76Nieves, Elias E

UNFL-FL  93 35.77West, Darian J

KSA-FL  94 36.32Jurgens, Ross A

YCF-FL  95 36.91Brown, Joseph

YCF-FL  96 38.41Attermann, Carl-Emil

BRSC-FL  97 38.80Good, Thomas R

STAR-FL  98 39.50Rabinowitz, Nico A

TPA-FL  99 39.81Buffa, Brac D

YCF-FL  910 39.82Aldrich, Nicholas C

STAR-FL  911 42.90Sandwell, Zachary M

STAR-FL  912 43.75Reece, Nico A

NTCA-FL  913 44.76Siers, Shane A

Racers-FL  914 46.64Mozena-Shelar, Aidan

LEE-FL  915 1:01.43Wilkinson, Michael G

 
Event 67  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWK-FL  81 17.13Hernandez, Julia E

Racers-FL  82 17.66Smurdon, Addie G

NTCA-FL  83 17.88Cone, Brinlee K

CBTS-FL  84 19.61O'Connell, Sophie J

STAR-FL  85 20.38Scalise, Bella A

STAR-FL  86 21.58Kozak, Chasey S

Racers-FL  87 22.11Luznar, Hannah G

STAR-FL  88 23.49Duffey, Parker J

CBTS-FL  89 24.05Cognetti, Roma L

TPA-FL  810 24.09Morel, Marisela D

STAR-FL  811 26.81Overton, Caroline B

Racers-FL  812 27.39Moses, Braylen M

PA-FL  813 30.86Varady, Kendal T

 
Event 68  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  81 16.97Chaput, Rylan A

CBTS-FL  82 17.30Wigman-Castillo, Sam B

YCF-FL  83 18.27Tsai, Jacob

STAR-FL  84 19.37Perez, Christian

Racers-FL  85 20.43Martin, JJ W

PA-FL  86 20.50Garcia, Jaden J

Racers-FL  87 21.22Miller, PJ D

Racers-FL  88 30.35Daniels, Chance P

 
Event 69  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  71 19.07Fredley, Emerson F

KSA-FL  72 19.68Cruz, Celine M

PA-FL  73 21.50Chetko, Katie M

STAR-FL  74 22.31Laurila, Jocelyn K

STAR-FL  75 23.04Truong, Sophia B

STAR-FL  76 24.84Taliaferro, Bella G

STAR-FL  77 25.83O'Connor, Avie

PA-FL  78 26.10Sandland, Reagan M

TPA-FL  79 26.13Henderson, Johnnie L

HAWK-FL  710 26.53Rosenberg, Peyton R

 
Event 70  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  71 19.15Senekal, Denzo

Racers-FL  72 19.89Brown, Kipton J

Racers-FL  73 21.69Erwin, Teagan R

TPA-FL  74 22.55Kennedy, Lake B

TPA-FL  75 23.77Buffa, Tucker J

TPA-FL  76 29.98Lippert, JoJo D

 
Event 71  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL  61 21.08Tobo, Vicky V

STAR-FL  62 24.52Belmore, Stella R
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Trinity Prep Aquatics, Sanction #: 4014

Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results

(Event 71  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  53 26.33Martin, Brooke A

LWA-FL  54 28.24Loukes, Allie R

Racers-FL  65 28.31Lecluyse, Olivia N

NTCA-FL  66 39.80Stromberg, Elise F

 
Event 72  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAWK-FL  61 22.68Pennington, Blake R

LWA-FL  62 27.86West, Micah J

Racers-FL  63 29.16Smurdon, Brody L

LEE-FL  54 34.35Birriel-Rivera, Daniel A

 
Event 73  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 141 2:21.85Gentry-Tuney, Leah A

28.21 38.00 43.34 32.30

TPA-FL 142 2:28.99Beers, Brooke T

34.06 39.84 42.48 32.61

TPA-FL 143 2:29.43Celuch, Jessica G

33.12 41.35 41.01 33.95

TPA-FL 144 2:33.93Wolpert, Eva M

33.65 39.37 43.94 36.97

TPA-FL 145 2:46.60Dowdy, Clara M

35.99 41.59 50.26 38.76

TPA-FL 146 2:48.05Chou, Selah G

36.33 42.92 51.18 37.62

LWA-FL 147 2:50.97Gadberry, Kaelyn M

37.33 43.42 52.03 38.19

STAR-FL 148 3:01.37Bernheim, Erin D

38.31 47.26 52.96 42.84

CBTS-FL 149 3:17.08Dick, Sydney

44.44 49.76 55.02 47.86

TPA-FL 1410 3:23.37Rick, Camille C

42.83 57.30 58.42 44.82

YCF-FL 1411 3:58.91Barquin, Jasmin

54.12 59.77 1:13.33 51.69

CBTS-FL 14--- DQMorano, Gabby G

53.06 59.40 1:12.08 51.73

 
Event 74  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCO-FL 141 2:11.59Cone, Garrett A

27.78 33.93 39.18 30.70

YCF-FL 142 2:19.64LaRochelle, Logan C

27.48 34.18 43.20 34.78

TPA-FL 143 2:24.09Boaz, Lukas A

29.63 39.20 42.61 32.65

YCF-FL 144 2:34.51Carroll, TY P

35.43 39.23 44.00 35.85

TPA-FL 145 2:40.75Roberts, Alexander E

32.00 38.09

YCF-FL 146 2:45.98Zweifel, Zachary T

34.77 41.59 49.66 39.96

UNTPA-FL 147 2:51.19Sanchez, Luis E

35.51 45.72 51.05 38.91

NTCA-FL 148 2:58.26Colon, Anthony D

36.35 46.36 52.99 42.56

 
Event 75  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 131 2:23.04Stricklin, Sara R

30.57 35.02 44.60 32.85

TPA-FL 132 2:28.52Valido, Karen

32.88 38.11 43.74 33.79

UNA-FL 133 2:37.42Ferreira, Lauren E

36.18 39.81 45.30 36.13

BRSC-FL 134 2:37.97Noah, Grace A

34.21 41.49 43.66 38.61

YCF-FL 135 2:40.75Roberson, Brianna S

31.68 38.92 53.18 36.97

KSA-FL 136 2:49.40Dickerson, Kylee N

35.45 43.06 51.72 39.17

STAR-FL 137 2:49.87Fawcett, Meagan M

37.68 43.53 52.01 36.65

STAR-FL 138 2:52.89Rookey, Allison K

38.01 42.67 52.69 39.52

BRSC-FL 139 2:57.96Clary, Kalia C

40.86 49.32 48.17 39.61

BRSC-FL 1310 2:59.00Meeker, Ashley N

41.10 44.17 53.00 40.73

YCF-FL 1311 3:02.75Panchookian, Sallie

40.61 47.61 54.14 40.39

STAR-FL 1312 3:06.73Mackay, Lani C

42.45 48.96 56.14 39.18

HAWK-FL 1313 3:07.83Giambalvo, Faith S

41.22 48.52 58.61 39.48

NTCA-FL 1314 3:16.11Welch, Sammi P

41.97 53.95 57.15 43.04

 
Event 76  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 131 2:21.93Blythe, Jackson L

27.61 35.44 47.64 31.24

TPA-FL 132 2:36.22Jardine, Cristian M

32.57 36.31 50.57 36.77

LWA-FL 133 2:38.12Kehler, Henry R

34.69 43.05 46.50 33.88

YCF-FL 134 2:42.63Bishop, Zachary B

33.03 42.60 50.27 36.73

TPA-FL 135 2:46.58Cal, Emilio L

35.48 44.33 50.25 36.52

TPA-FL 136 3:00.16Lyons, Tyler M

39.12 45.99 53.02 42.03

TPA-FL 137 3:08.16McBroom, Charlie F

46.57 48.45 48.34 44.80

NTCA-FL 138 3:09.63Barto, Jake S

44.17 50.37 52.24 42.85

YCF-FL 139 3:09.86Cameron, Carson

54.76 42.10

HAWK-FL 1310 3:24.03Fernandez, Christian R

44.38 56.29 1:00.84 42.52
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Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results

(Event 76  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 1311 3:44.89Capehart, Titus C

44.68 58.05 1:12.48 49.68

YCF-FL 13--- DQThomas, William C

44.85 1:00.27 1:00.40 48.51

 
Event 77  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 121 1:05.40Sealey, Isabelle J

29.70 35.70

KSA-FL 122 1:10.82Schmidt, Molly R

33.60 37.22

TPA-FL 123 1:12.39Barber, Alexis G

32.67 39.72

UNA-FL 124 1:14.53Laferriere, Katie E

33.34 41.19

YCF-FL 125 1:17.20Kelley, Kristina A

34.85 42.35

PA-FL 126 1:17.49Garcia, Paula

36.32 41.17

YCF-FL 127 1:17.52Chakboub, Basma

35.77 41.75

CBTS-FL 128 1:19.61McDowell, Hannah R

38.03 41.58

YCF-FL 129 1:19.67Chapon, Marin

35.59 44.08

LWA-FL 1210 1:19.73Brunacci, Isabella L

36.35 43.38

YCF-FL 1211 1:20.16Quigg, Madison A

36.74 43.42

BRSC-FL 1212 1:22.39Sellers, Kristen Sellers L

37.21 45.18

YCF-FL 1213 1:24.70Londono, Melissa

37.68 47.02

STAR-FL 1214 1:25.29Laurila, Claire M

41.73 43.56

ROCO-FL 1215 1:25.52Walker, Ella C

40.40 45.12

KSA-FL 1216 1:26.97Soukup, Lily H

40.16 46.81

HAWK-FL 1217 1:33.00Cordero, Natalia L

43.91 49.09

CBTS-FL 1218 1:34.53Campbell, Gretch M

45.59 48.94

YCF-FL 1219 1:37.17Balser, Hadley M

48.18 48.99

Racers-FL 1220 1:42.35Nieves, Amanda T

44.90 57.45

TPA-FL 12--- DQShukla, Isha

55.28 1:00.28

 
Event 78  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 121 1:11.52Collazo Torres, Kevyn M

33.41 38.11

YCF-FL 122 1:13.29Gonzalez, Patrick R

33.37 39.92

UN FL-FL 123 1:16.21Urena, Emil A

35.46 40.75

Racers-FL 124 1:16.64Winhoven, Jake R

33.79 42.85

BRSC-FL 125 1:16.69Allen, Hunter T

35.21 41.48

YCF-FL 126 1:17.43Tsai, Nicholas

36.37 41.06

KSA-FL 127 1:17.52Cruz, Luis F

36.45 41.07

KSA-FL 128 1:23.25Tanon, Alex G

37.05 46.20

TPA-FL 129 1:26.24Crawford, Harrison C

36.83 49.41

TPA-FL 1210 1:34.38Arney, Charles J

42.62 51.76

YCF-FL 1211 1:35.73Farahat, Ramy

47.47 48.26

NTCA-FL 1212 1:35.86Frana, Jacob J

46.37 49.49

YCF-FL 1213 1:40.02Moliassa, Kayden N

46.28 53.74

PA-FL 1214 1:56.04Kennon, Lane A

56.50 59.54

HAWK-FL 12--- DQBaidenmann, Aidan O

46.94 54.28

YCF-FL 12--- DQLogan, Kaden L

42.24 48.38

 
Event 79  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 111 1:09.27Gindlesperger, Elle M

33.41 35.86

NTCA-FL 112 1:15.56Ruggles, Maylei K

34.49 41.07

KSA-FL 113 1:17.00Elfakir, Maryam T

36.08 40.92

BRSC-FL 114 1:18.58Gerrity, Sarah J

37.74 40.84

LWA-FL 115 1:22.02Loukes, Sammie J

38.33 43.69

BRSC-FL 116 1:24.59Loffredo, Angelina A

37.51 47.08

KSA-FL 117 1:25.42Dickerson, Emmery M

39.98 45.44

TPA-FL 118 1:26.51Henderson, Stevie N

40.19 46.32

STAR-FL 119 1:29.22Miller, Alyssa N

41.36 47.86

HAWK-FL 11*10 1:31.50Giambalvo, Ella R

42.38 49.12

HAWK-FL 11*10 1:31.50Quintana, Isabella M

40.72 50.78

YCF-FL 1112 1:31.64Hughes, Emma C

45.53 46.11
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Results

(Event 79  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRSC-FL 1113 1:33.84Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I

45.74 48.10

YCF-FL 1114 1:35.62Gotay- Hernandez, Cory

45.72 49.90

YCF-FL 1115 1:36.69Campos, Lisa

46.34 50.35

HAWK-FL 1116 1:37.54Upenieks, Victoria E

46.64 50.90

STAR-FL 1117 1:41.95Romero, Tatiana

46.17 55.78

TPA-FL 1118 1:42.30Torkzadeh, Rubina

46.71 55.59

YCF-FL 1119 1:42.77Soll, Julien J

49.85 52.92

LEE-FL 1120 1:46.08Braun, Emma M

52.59 53.49

CBTS-FL 1121 1:56.10Morano, Cyra R

PA-FL 1122 1:57.71Moody, Cadence M

55.19 1:02.52

STAR-FL 11--- DQRickles, Celeste C

53.00 1:03.42

YCF-FL 11--- DQMorrissey, Sarah E

37.45 47.51

NTCA-FL 11--- DQMercado, Jeslanie G

40.71 45.93

 
Event 80  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL 111 1:17.43Siers, Aidan J

35.13 42.30

TPA-FL 112 1:21.43Boaz, Landon E

37.16 44.27

STAR-FL 113 1:26.76Coverdale, Benjamin G

41.27 45.49

TPA-FL 114 1:27.35Vaughn, Henry R

43.85 43.50

YCF-FL 115 1:27.38Caprioli, Evan J

41.24 46.14

KSA-FL 116 1:32.55Boro, Hunter J

44.27 48.28

TPA-FL 117 1:37.71Balon, Max V

45.03 52.68

STAR-FL 118 1:42.65Arlen, Noah J

49.62 53.03

NTCA-FL 119 1:51.36Merchan, Thomas J

52.69 58.67

YCF-FL 11--- DQHemingway, Brody H

54.85 51.60

KSA-FL 11--- DQTurner, Ryan K

35.52 42.41

 
Event 81  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL 101 1:17.37Jahn, Sadie A

36.66 40.71

YCF-FL 102 1:19.08Paredes, Gabi

35.96 43.12

STAR-FL 103 1:20.70Megginson, Chloe C

38.03 42.67

NTCA-FL 104 1:21.54Rougas, Jaya R

38.49 43.05

NTCA-FL 105 1:24.08Cone, Bella R

39.03 45.05

CBTS-FL 106 1:25.23Clayton, Abby K

39.42 45.81

YCF-FL 107 1:28.91Vasquez, Juliet V

43.19 45.72

STAR-FL 108 1:30.22Pohlhammer, Emma O

41.33 48.89

NTCA-FL 109 1:30.87French, Sophie C

41.93 48.94

KSA-FL 1010 1:31.49Elfakir, Selma

44.70 46.79

KSA-FL 1011 1:32.15Magner, Kielee L

44.44 47.71

Racers-FL 1012 1:36.76Luznar, Hayley A

43.95 52.81

NTCA-FL 1013 1:39.40Gilmore, Haleigh A

44.56 54.84

PA-FL 1014 1:42.18Chetko, Courtney G

50.71 51.47

STAR-FL 1015 1:42.87Kelley, Jacqui B

48.67 54.20

BRSC-FL 1016 1:45.50Thompson, Elizabeth M

50.24 55.26

HAWK-FL 1017 1:46.65Whitney, Sara D

50.79 55.86

YCF-FL 1018 1:47.25Windisch, Preslye

50.20 57.05

CBTS-FL 1019 1:51.38Campbell, Nora R

56.77 54.61

STAR-FL 1020 1:51.95Wisniewski, Lindsay

54.93 57.02

Racers-FL 1021 1:53.32Winhoven, Jessica R

53.40 59.92

ROCO-FL 1022 1:53.79Stephenson, Ciara J

57.85 55.94

ROCO-FL 1023 2:00.05Martin, Ashlyn L

55.15 1:04.90

HAWK-FL 1024 2:00.79Fernandez, Clara E

57.63 1:03.16

HAWK-FL 1025 2:10.48Torres, Alexandra J

1:00.90 1:09.58

HAWK-FL 10--- DQKing, Amelia W

45.08 55.50

BRSC-FL 10--- DQMcDonough, Makayla E

53.33 59.62

PA-FL 10--- DQDigiorgio, Lovie L



Trinity Prep Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:58 PM  5/6/2017  Page 15

Trinity Prep Aquatics, Sanction #: 4014

Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results
 
Event 82  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCF-FL 101 1:17.79Quigg, Myles B

36.50 41.29

STAR-FL 102 1:19.60Varon, Alejandro

37.90 41.70

NTCA-FL 103 1:21.48Tobo, Javi M

38.12 43.36

EAJ-FL 104 1:25.19Cochran, JD D

41.41 43.78

YCF-FL 105 1:27.88Gonzalez, Kenneth B

42.67 45.21

NTCA-FL 106 1:28.86Cone, Quinn E

42.26 46.60

LWA-FL 107 1:30.34Brunacci, Massimo V

41.67 48.67

NTCA-FL 108 1:31.29Plummer, Connor R

41.93 49.36

YCF-FL 109 1:34.07Munoz, Luca

46.61 47.46

YCF-FL 1010 1:34.20Roach, Nathan

45.85 48.35

YCF-FL 1011 1:39.38Medina-Campis, Jaime Y

50.10 49.28

NTCA-FL 1012 1:46.45Ramsey, Gabriel G

52.40 54.05

YCF-FL 1013 1:47.12Chakboub, Ameer

50.61 56.51

YCF-FL 10--- DQRoach, Seth

50.23 52.41

 
Event 83  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPA-FL  91 1:19.25Senekal, Danika

35.61 43.64

STAR-FL  92 1:26.21Megginson, Lucy E

41.65 44.56

YCF-FL  93 1:28.39Elliott, Brianna l

41.68 46.71

YCF-FL  94 1:29.06Ramos, Angelina

42.10 46.96

YCF-FL  95 1:32.24Hoefler, Karen

44.75 47.49

TPA-FL  96 1:36.69Ward, Sivi

43.40 53.29

STAR-FL  97 1:37.48McKinney, Kayla L

44.77 52.71

TPA-FL  98 1:37.63Buchanan, Bree C

45.12 52.51

NTCA-FL  99 1:38.63Acioli, Giu Giu R

46.55 52.08

YCF-FL  910 1:38.91Sealey, Brooke E

46.15 52.76

HAWK-FL  911 1:39.19Heins, Jordyn A

44.79 54.40

TPA-FL  912 1:39.33Ott, Aubrey E

43.91 55.42

STAR-FL  913 1:43.30Elder, Eva F

48.96 54.34

NTCA-FL  914 1:44.13Stromberg, Sidney G

51.99 52.14

LEE-FL  915 1:45.63Braganza, Lara I

49.12 56.51

YCF-FL  916 1:45.98Farahat, Rania

52.07 53.91

STAR-FL  917 1:46.59Jackson, Lauren E

50.02 56.57

BRSC-FL  918 1:46.81Hall, Kylie R

46.11 1:00.70

KSA-FL  919 1:47.95Boro, Ryleigh C

52.68 55.27

Racers-FL  920 1:58.83Smyth, Maria V

56.87 1:01.96

PA-FL  9--- DQGrandey, Ona A

51.14 53.42

LEE-FL  9--- DQBirriel-Rivera, Danica I

1:02.10 1:01.13

YCF-FL  9--- DQSealey, Ava K

43.98 50.09

 
Event 84  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  91 1:17.66Garcia, Danny

36.78 40.88

KSA-FL  92 1:31.92Jurgens, Ross A

41.61 50.31

Racers-FL  93 1:37.47Nieves, Elias E

44.26 53.21

YCF-FL  94 1:37.97Aldrich, Nicholas C

46.92 51.05

YCF-FL  95 1:38.60Attermann, Carl-Emil

UNFL-FL  96 1:39.68West, Darian J

48.75 50.93

TPA-FL  97 1:41.91Buffa, Brac D

50.16 51.75

YCF-FL  98 1:45.03Brown, Joseph

49.74 55.29

STAR-FL  99 1:46.82Rabinowitz, Nico A

49.91 56.91

BRSC-FL  910 1:52.67Good, Thomas R

53.60 59.07

Racers-FL  911 1:55.36Mozena-Shelar, Aidan

56.56 58.80

STAR-FL  9--- DQReece, Nico A

52.30 1:07.51

NTCA-FL  9--- DQSiers, Shane A

1:02.16 1:02.45

 
Event 85  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NTCA-FL  81 1:41.50Cone, Brinlee K

47.21 54.29
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(Event 85  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Racers-FL  82 1:43.84Smurdon, Addie G

47.01 56.83

HAWK-FL  83 1:56.73Hernandez, Julia E

55.75 1:00.98

STAR-FL  84 2:05.05Duffey, Parker J

1:04.78 1:00.27

TPA-FL  85 2:08.61Morel, Marisela D

55.23 1:13.38

CBTS-FL  86 2:32.19Cognetti, Roma L

1:11.45 1:20.74

Racers-FL  87 2:45.98Luznar, Hannah G

1:15.21 1:30.77

STAR-FL  8--- DQKozak, Chasey S

1:01.78 1:07.80

CBTS-FL  8--- DQO'Connell, Sophie J

1:14.01 1:16.48

 
Event 86  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PA-FL  81 1:35.36Chaput, Rylan A

44.82 50.54

YCF-FL  82 1:36.21Tsai, Jacob

48.13 48.08

STAR-FL  83 1:48.28Perez, Christian

54.51 53.77

PA-FL  84 1:48.81Garcia, Jaden J

52.12 56.69

CBTS-FL  8--- DQWigman-Castillo, Sam B

 
Event 87  Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.20TPA-FL

1) Stricklin, Sara R 13 2) Celuch, Jessica G 14

3) Beers, Brooke T 14 4) Valido, Karen 13

29.80 33.63 31.38 27.39

A2 2:12.12YCF-FL

1) Roberson, Brianna S 13 2) Gentry-Tuney, Leah A 14

3) Londono, Melissa 12 4) Panchookian, Sallie 13

36.47 33.11 31.61 30.93

B3 2:18.06TPA-FL

1) Chou, Selah G 14 2) Wolpert, Eva M 14

3) Dowdy, Clara M 14 4) Rick, Camille C 14

34.12 35.26 33.62 35.06

A4 2:20.34LWA-FL

1) Gadberry, Kaelyn M 14 2) Brunacci, Isabella L 12

3) Wallis, Brianna M 14 4) Loukes, Sammie J 11

35.10 39.31 34.94 30.99

A5 2:33.89CBTS-FL

1) Campbell, Gretch M 12 2) Dick, Sydney 14

3) Kotz, Natalie V 14 4) McDowell, Hannah R 12

43.38 44.70 40.00 25.81

A6 2:35.91NTCA-FL

1) Mercado, Jeslanie G 11 2) Welch, Sammi P 13

3) Ruggles, Maylei K 11 4) Gilmore, Haleigh A 10

41.59 42.57 34.33 37.42

A--- DQRacers-FL

1) Winhoven, Jessica R 10 2) Nieves, Amanda T 12

3) Luznar, Hayley A 10 4) Bonino, Payton N 9

56.27 46.12 46.32 55.96

A--- DQBRSC-FL

1) Meeker, Ashley N 13 2) Clary, Kalia C 13

3) Noah, Grace A 13 4) McDonough, Makayla E 10

37.07 39.60 31.93 43.95

 
Event 88  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.57YCF-FL

1) Blythe, Jackson L 13 2) Carroll, TY P 14

3) LaRochelle, Logan C 14 4) Bishop, Zachary B 13

30.00 34.32 26.98 27.27

A2 1:58.91TPA-FL

1) Roberts, Alexander E 14 2) Boaz, Lukas A 14

3) Cal, Emilio L 13 4) Jardine, Cristian M 13

31.10 30.20 31.55 26.06

A3 2:38.60LWA-FL

1) Brunacci, Massimo V 10 2) Bickford, Randall 13

3) Kehler, Henry R 13 4) Gonzalez, Izaac L 13

42.53 45.00 33.31 37.76

B4 2:44.49YCF-FL

1) Thomas, William C 13 2) Williams, Zach T 13

3) Zweifel, Zachary T 14 4) Cameron, Carson 13

47.81 45.80 35.22 35.66

C5 2:53.69TPA-FL

1) Crawford, Harrison C 12 2) Balon, Max V 11

3) Capehart, Titus C 13 4) Stead, Trilok G 12

40.00 50.80 45.05 37.84

 
Event 89  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.80YCF-FL

1) Chakboub, Basma 12 2) Kelley, Kristina A 12

3) Sealey, Isabelle J 12 4) Quigg, Madison A 12

34.87 39.77 28.11 31.05

A2 2:20.34KSA-FL

1) Soukup, Lily H 12 2) Dickerson, Emmery M 11

3) Elfakir, Maryam T 11 4) Schmidt, Molly R 12

40.27 40.20 32.41 27.46

A3 2:21.35TPA-FL

1) Henderson, Stevie N 11 2) Gindlesperger, Elle M 11

3) Barber, Alexis G 12 4) Torkzadeh, Rubina 11

38.76 34.54 30.65 37.40

A4 2:29.45BRSC-FL

1) Sellers, Kristen Sellers L 12 2) Gerrity, Sarah J 11

3) Loffredo, Angelina A 11 4) Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I 11

38.43 38.99 36.53 35.50

B5 2:42.59YCF-FL

1) Morrissey, Sarah E 11 2) Campos, Lisa 11

3) Hughes, Emma C 11 4) Gotay- Hernandez, Cory 11

38.83 45.48 42.05 36.23
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Event 90  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.93YCF-FL

1) Logan, Kaden L 12 2) Tsai, Nicholas 12

3) Gonzalez, Patrick R 12 4) Moliassa, Kayden N 12

41.46 34.31 30.79 35.37

A2 2:26.94TPA-FL

1) Boaz, Landon E 11 2) Vaughn, Henry R 11

3) Collazo Torres, Kevyn M 12 4) Arney, Charles J 12

39.23 42.69 31.50 33.52

A3 2:26.96KSA-FL

1) Turner, Ryan K 11 2) Cruz, Luis F 12

3) Tanon, Alex G 12 4) Boro, Hunter J 11

38.94 41.25 34.98 31.79

B4 3:11.35NTCA-FL

1) Siers, Shane A 9 2) Ramsey, Gabriel G 10

3) Frana, Jacob J 12 4) Merchan, Thomas J 11

56.46 48.34 47.10 39.45

A--- DQNTCA-FL

1) Plummer, Connor R 10 2) Cone, Quinn E 10

3) Tobo, Javi M 10 4) Siers, Aidan J 11

42.21 16.84 1:01.10 31.58

 
Event 91  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.11YCF-FL

1) Elliott, Brianna l 9 2) Vasquez, Juliet V 10

3) Paredes, Gabi 10 4) Ramos, Angelina 9

39.30 29.81

A2 1:12.38TPA-FL

1) Buchanan, Bree C 9 2) Jahn, Sadie A 10

3) Senekal, Danika 9 4) Ward, Sivi 9

40.10 32.28

A3 1:12.85NTCA-FL

1) Rougas, Jaya R 10 2) Cone, Bella R 10

3) French, Sophie C 10 4) Acioli, Giu Giu R 9

37.71 35.14

A4 1:19.44KSA-FL

1) Elfakir, Selma 10 2) Magner, Kielee L 10

3) Cruz, Celine M 7 4) Boro, Ryleigh C 9

41.60 37.84

A5 1:37.92CBTS-FL

1) Cognetti, Roma L 8 2) Campbell, Nora R 10

3) Clayton, Abby K 10 4) O'Connell, Sophie J 8

52.29 45.63

A6 1:52.29Racers-FL

1) Smurdon, Addie G 8 2) Fredley, Emerson F 7

3) Luznar, Hannah G 8 4) Martin, Brooke A 5

50.64 1:01.65

B7 1:55.96NTCA-FL

1) Stromberg, Sidney G 9 2) Tobo, Vicky V 6

3) Cone, Brinlee K 8 4) Stromberg, Elise F 6

53.30 1:02.66

 
Event 92  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.00YCF-FL

1) Brown, Joseph 9 2) Quigg, Myles B 10

3) Gonzalez, Kenneth B 10 4) Roach, Nathan 10

38.88 34.12

B2 1:22.96YCF-FL

1) Tsai, Jacob 8 2) Chakboub, Ameer 10

3) Munoz, Luca 10 4) Roach, Seth 10

47.14 35.82

A--- DQRacers-FL

1) Brown, Kipton J 7 2) Erwin, Teagan R 7

3) Smurdon, Brody L 6 4) Martin, JJ W 8

1:01.96 1:05.45

A--- DQTPA-FL

1) Kennedy, Lake B 7 2) Buffa, Tucker J 7

3) Senekal, Denzo 7 4) Lippert, JoJo D 7

54.10 51.46

 
Event 95  Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.61TPA-FL

1) Stricklin, Sara R 13 2) Wolpert, Eva M 14

3) Celuch, Jessica G 14 4) Valido, Karen 13

25.38 28.01 27.26 27.96

A2 2:04.62YCF-FL

1) Gentry-Tuney, Leah A 14 2) Roberson, Brianna S 13

3) Panchookian, Sallie 13 4) Campos, Lisa 11

25.71 38.83 28.57 31.51

A3 2:06.20BRSC-FL

1) Noah, Grace A 13 2) Meeker, Ashley N 13

3) Gerrity, Sarah J 11 4) Clary, Kalia C 13

30.41 31.79 31.20 32.80

A4 2:06.89LWA-FL

1) Gadberry, Kaelyn M 14 2) Loukes, Sammie J 11

3) Brunacci, Isabella L 12 4) Brugge, Anneli M 14

30.73 32.12 33.58 30.46

B5 2:10.30TPA-FL

1) Beers, Brooke T 14 2) Chou, Selah G 14

3) Dowdy, Clara M 14 4) Shukla, Isha 12

27.92 30.23 29.61 42.54

A6 2:12.63NTCA-FL

1) Ruggles, Maylei K 11 2) Welch, Sammi P 13

3) Mercado, Jeslanie G 11 4) Gilmore, Haleigh A 10

A--- DQCBTS-FL

1) Kotz, Natalie V 14 2) Dick, Sydney 14

3) Campbell, Gretch M 12 4) McDowell, Hannah R 12

30.94 30.90 39.20 30.26

 
Event 96  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.73YCF-FL

1) LaRochelle, Logan C 14 2) Carroll, TY P 14

3) Bishop, Zachary B 13 4) Blythe, Jackson L 13

24.78 26.01 27.77 24.17
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(Event 96  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:44.75TPA-FL

1) Boaz, Lukas A 14 2) Roberts, Alexander E 14

3) Cal, Emilio L 13 4) Jardine, Cristian M 13

25.09 26.80 26.74 26.12

A3 2:19.52LWA-FL

1) Gonzalez, Izaac L 13 2) Brunacci, Massimo V 10

3) Bickford, Randall 13 4) Kehler, Henry R 13

37.40 38.11 37.70 26.31

C4 2:30.19TPA-FL

1) Capehart, Titus C 13 2) Crawford, Harrison C 12

3) Balon, Max V 11 4) Stead, Trilok G 12

33.19 17.80 1:00.00 39.20

B--- DQYCF-FL

1) Zweifel, Zachary T 14 2) Thomas, William C 13

3) Cameron, Carson 13 4) Caprioli, Evan J 11

31.65 34.42 35.28 32.61

 
Event 97  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.78YCF-FL

1) Kelley, Kristina A 12 2) Chakboub, Basma 12

3) Quigg, Madison A 12 4) Sealey, Isabelle J 12

29.82 30.78 31.13 27.05

A2 2:07.64TPA-FL

1) Gindlesperger, Elle M 11 2) Barber, Alexis G 12

3) Torkzadeh, Rubina 11 4) Henderson, Stevie N 11

27.45 28.17 37.21 34.81

B3 2:19.30YCF-FL

1) Farahat, Rania 9 2) Gotay- Hernandez, Cory 11

3) Londono, Melissa 12 4) Morrissey, Sarah E 11

35.07 38.51 32.75 32.97

B4 3:08.70TPA-FL

1) Ward, Sivi 9 2) Ott, Aubrey E 9

3) Morel, Marisela D 8 4) Henderson, Johnnie L 7

37.19 39.62 59.99 51.90

A--- DQBRSC-FL

1) Loffredo, Angelina A 11 2) Sellers, Kristen Sellers L 12

3) Alverio-Serrano, Amaris I 11 4) McDonough, Makayla E 10

32.74 33.41 38.72 45.52

 
Event 98  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.64TPA-FL

1) Collazo Torres, Kevyn M 12 2) Boaz, Landon E 11

3) Arney, Charles J 12 4) Vaughn, Henry R 11

28.06 31.96 35.05 34.57

A2 2:14.88NTCA-FL

1) Siers, Aidan J 11 2) Cone, Quinn E 10

3) Plummer, Connor R 10 4) Tobo, Javi M 10

30.80 36.01 35.70 32.37

A3 2:40.16Racers-FL

1) Winhoven, Jake R 12 2) Nieves, Elias E 9

3) Mozena-Shelar, Aidan 9 4) Erwin, Teagan R 7

28.97 32.50 46.37 52.32

B4 2:49.73NTCA-FL

1) Frana, Jacob J 12 2) Merchan, Thomas J 11

3) Siers, Shane A 9 4) Ramsey, Gabriel G 10

39.59 42.61 47.95 39.58

A--- DQYCF-FL

1) Tsai, Nicholas 12 2) Logan, Kaden L 12

3) Moliassa, Kayden N 12 4) Gonzalez, Patrick R 12

29.88 33.33 35.60 27.88

 
Event 99  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:02.25YCF-FL

1) Ramos, Angelina 9 2) Sealey, Ava K 9

3) Vasquez, Juliet V 10 4) Paredes, Gabi 10

32.68 29.57

A2 1:02.39TPA-FL

1) Senekal, Danika 9 2) Jahn, Sadie A 10

3) Buchanan, Bree C 9 4) Ott, Aubrey E 9

29.63 32.76

A3 1:04.33NTCA-FL

1) Rougas, Jaya R 10 2) French, Sophie C 10

3) Cone, Bella R 10 4) Acioli, Giu Giu R 9

31.45 32.88

A4 1:16.65Racers-FL

1) Smurdon, Addie G 8 2) Luznar, Hayley A 10

3) Fredley, Emerson F 7 4) Winhoven, Jessica R 10

38.01 38.64

A5 1:20.77CBTS-FL

1) Campbell, Nora R 10 2) Cognetti, Roma L 8

3) O'Connell, Sophie J 8 4) Clayton, Abby K 10

45.23 35.54

B6 1:37.88NTCA-FL

1) Stromberg, Sidney G 9 2) Cone, Brinlee K 8

3) Tobo, Vicky V 6 4) Stromberg, Elise F 6

38.38 59.50

A7 1:55.61Racers-FL

1) Luznar, Hannah G 8 2) Lecluyse, Olivia N 6

3) Martin, Brooke A 5 4) Moses, Braylen M 8

56.49 59.12

 
Event 100  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:04.43YCF-FL

1) Quigg, Myles B 10 2) Roach, Nathan 10

3) Chakboub, Ameer 10 4) Gonzalez, Kenneth B 10

33.18 31.25

B2 1:09.18YCF-FL

1) Brown, Joseph 9 2) Tsai, Jacob 8

3) Roach, Seth 10 4) Munoz, Luca 10

36.48 32.70

A3 1:35.25TPA-FL

1) Senekal, Denzo 7 2) Lippert, JoJo D 7

3) Kennedy, Lake B 7 4) Buffa, Tucker J 7

49.10 46.15


